FRIDAY, 03.01.2025.

Printing time:11:04

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full |y inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld e 1 GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bodiler s %:%1 %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00111249ISR 3 |MACCAB.S. HAP.AZOR 2.25]3.20|3.10|3.70|5.20]7.25|9.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|7.00]2.25|9.50|1.85|2.50|2.30 | 2.70
12:00(8506 |ISR 3 |JERUSALEM TZELTIRA 1.45|4.20|6.50]2.05|11.0]3.00|22.0]2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.00 | 1.60|1.57 | 3.50|2.80 | 12.0|1.72|2.05]|1.50 | 3.10
12:30[11258 ISR 3 |HAPO.MIG. HAP.L.B. 1.304.80(9.50]1.83|17.012.55|38.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50]|1.92|1.50]1.52|3.30|3.45|19.0]2.30|2.60]1.48|4.30
12:30/3711|IRN 2 |M.SOONG. PARS JAM 2.65|2.80|2.85|4.50|4.80]9.00|9.00]1.36|2.90 |5.40 5.40 2.30
12:35[11250/ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. DIMONA 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20]11.0|6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]5.90 | 5.00|2.40 | 10.0]|1.90 | 6.25] 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.00 | 2.10
12:4011251]ISR 3 |HOLON J. AS ASHDOD 1.75|3.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.10 | 13.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 2.20| 1.85 | 5.80|2.70 | 13.0 | 1.98 | 2.55 ] 1.98 | 3.50
12:45111252/ISR 3 |HAPOEL IA BEIT SHE. 1.95/3.40|3.60[3.10|5.60|5.70| 10.0]|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.10 | 2.35]| 1.85 | 5.40|2.35|9.50 [ 1.73 | 2.15[ 1.95 | 2.65
12:45/4681|AUS 1 |PERTH GL. WEST.UTD. 5.00/3.90|1.60|7.25|2.35]|16.0|3.60|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]6.00 | 5.60|2.30|11.0]|1.55|3.60]|1.50|1.80|2.35| 1.50
12:45/8508 |ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. HAPOEL M. 1.82|3.45|4.10]2.85|6.50|5.30|13.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]2.95|2.25|1.85|5.60|2.55|11.0|1.88 |2.40|1.93 | 3.10
13:0011253/ISR 3 |IRONI M. SHIM.T.A. 1.53|3.80|6.00]2.35|10.0|3.80|20.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.50 | 1.85|1.68 |4.20|3.00 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.45|1.72| 3.90
13:00[11259 CAMB |[NAGA WOR. SVAY RIE. 7.75|5.00|1.33]|13.0|1.78]37.0|2.4012.90|1.35|1.95|1.95|9.00 | 9.00 1.60|1.82]2.55|1.28
13:00(11264/I1SR 3 |KIRY.YAM HAP.B.M. 1.10/8.50|18.0]1.35|30.0|1.80|65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00]|1.50|1.18]1.28 | 2.30|4.20 | 23.0 | 2.55|2.75]1.20 | 4.40
13:00/8510|ISR 3 |MAC.K.M. HAP.B.L. 2.40]3.25|2.80|3.904.70]7.50|8.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.25|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.30 | 2.50
13:00/8513 ISR 3 |TIRA MACCAB.AB 2.35|3.35|2.80|3.70 | 4.60]7.00|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.20 | 2.70| 1.82 | 5.70]|1.90 | 6.75] 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.95 | 2.05
13:15[11260/ISR 3 |MAC.NAZ. IRONI N. 4.50|3.50(1.75]6.75|2.70|11.04.30]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|5.90 | 5.50|2.25|11.0| 1.63 | 4.30 | 1.58 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.65
13:15/3712|IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. MES SHAHR 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.25 2.20
13:30/ 3713 |IRN 2 |SANATN. ESLAMSH. 2.05/2.90|3.90|3.40|6.25]|6.75|11.0]1.36|2.90 | 5.40 4.00 2.45
13:30/8514|ISR 3 |MAC.N.A. TZEIREI 2.35|3.25|2.85|3.804.70]7.50 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.90 | 3.05|2.05|6.75]|2.10 | 7.75|1.77 | 2.25 | 2.30 | 2.50
14:0011179 ETH 1 |ARB.MINCH SID.BUNNA 3.10]3.00|2.35 1.47|2.50 | 5.00
14:00(11261|ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM HAP.B.Z. 1.22|6.25|10.0|1.52|15.0|2.05|60.0|3.20|1.30 | 1.73|1.801.37 | 1.25|1.28 | 2.25|2.80 | 14.0|1.72 | 1.87 | 1.20 | 2.60
14:30/ 3927 |[EGYC |PHARCO TERSANA 1.62|3.45|5.70|2.55|10.5|4.50|18.0] 1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.15]2.10]|1.80 | 5.70| 3.15| 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85 [ 2.00 | 4.80
14:30(3929 |[EGYC |GEISH OLYMPI 1.20|5.60|14.0]1.72|27.0|2.30 | 65.0]1.69|2.05|3.70 | 2.95]2.20 | 1.52| 1.50 | 3.70| 4.80 | 28.0 | 3.25 | 3.70 | 1.50 | 7.00
15:0011262|UGA 1 |LUGAZI BIDKO BUL 2.40|2.95|3.05 1.41]2.70
15:00(11263 UGA 1 |UPDF VIPERS 9.00|4.20 | 1.37 1.72 | 2.00
15:00(2921|ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA MAC.HERZ. 2.50|3.25/2.70|4.10|4.40]7.75|8.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.00|3.30|1.95|6.75]|1.95|6.75|1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.30
15:00/2922 |ISR 2 |BNEI YEH. HAP.AKKO 2.05]3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80] 3.35 | 2.60| 1.90 | 6.00 ] 2.35 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.75
15:00/2926 ISR 2 |MACCAB.K. HAP.K.S. 2.7013.30|2.45|4.40/3.90]8.00|7.50|1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|2.20 | 2.15
15:00(2927 |ISR 2 |HAP.RAAN. HAP.K.S. 3.05|3.25|2.25|5.10|3.60]9.00|7.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|5.10 | 4.20|2.10|9.50|1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
15:00(2928 |ISR 2 |HAP.R.G. HAP.NAZ. 1.8713.45(3.90|2.90|5.90|5.40|11.0|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.85|2.25]|1.80|5.20|2.45|11.0]1.80|2.20]1.90 | 2.85
15:30/ 3865 |ALG C |[EL KERMA CHLEF 10.04.40(1.33]19.0|1.9238.0/2.80|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|17.0|17.0]3.60 | 23.0| 1.58 | 3.90 | 2.55 | 2.80|5.70 | 1.60
15:30/ 3866 |ALG C |TEMOUCH. BATNA 1.65|3.45|5.40]2.60|9.50|4.80|18.011.53|2.35|4.60|3.403.35|2.15|1.85|5.80|3.10 | 13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05 | 4.70
16:00| 3864 |ALG C |ANNABA CRBA.Y. 1.03/13.0|30.0 2.90|1.35
16:00( 3867 |ALG C |MO BEJAIA KHROUB 2.95|3.05|2.40]5.00|4.009.50|8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35[5.90 | 4.40|2.40 | 10.0]|2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.80 | 2.90 | 2.65
16:00( 8632 |INDS1 |NORTHE.U. MOHAMMED. 1.47|4.10|6.25]2.05|10.0|3.05|22.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 | 1.60| 1.57 | 3.50|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.48 | 2.95
17:00| 3868 |ALG C |[EL EULMA SETIF 13.0|5.50|1.22125.0|1.72|65.02.20]|1.76 | 1.95|3.40|2.80|19.0 | 19.0|4.30 | 28.0| 1.50 | 3.60 | 2.95 | 3.40 |6.25 | 1.48
17:00| 3869 |ALG C |[MOSTAGAN. TISEMSILT 1.05|11.0|25.0|1.27|40.0|1.67 |65.012.70 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.42 |1.13|1.25|2.15|4.80 | 23.0|2.65 | 2.80| 1.15 | 5.60
17:00(5263 |CYP 1 |[ENOSIS P. OMONIA 2.80|3.00|2.55]4.80|4.30]9.00|8.501.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.30|3.99|2.40|8.50|2.25|7.75|1.97 | 2.75|2.85 | 2.75
17:00/8501 |[ETH 1 |F.KENEMA H.KENEMA 1.90 | 3.25|4.00 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00
17:30/3926 |[EGYC |[ENPPI HARAS 2.05]3.05|3.80|3.40|6.25]|6.75/11.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.00 | 2.85|2.10 | 6.75]2.65 | 11.0]2.25| 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.30
17:4511330 BRSPK/COMER.M20 RETRO M20 3.50|3.40|2.00|5.10|3.15]9.50 | 5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45|5.10 | 4.20| 2.15|8.00| 1.77 | 5.40 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.85
18:0011331BRSPK|ITANAB.M20 OP.PR M20 3.15]3.35|2.15|5.20 | 3.45]9.00 | 6.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]4.90 | 3.99|2.05|7.50|1.85|6.00 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.00
18:00| 8689 |BRSPK|TUPA M20 BRAS.M20 5.20|3.701.62|7.75|2.40]15.0|3.70|2.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|6.25|5.90|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 3.90 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.60 | 1.58
18:00| 8690 |BRSPK/D.BRA.M20 D.BOS.M20 1.45]4.20(6.50]2.10|11.013.05|27.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.00 |1.62]|1.60 | 3.60|2.80 | 12.0]1.78 | 2.15]1.53 | 3.25
18:00| 8691 |BRSPK/BAND.M20 T.LUS.M20 2.50|3.30|2.65|4.104.30]7.50|8.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]3.45|2.95|1.85|6.00]1.90 | 6.25] 1.53 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 2.00
19:00/ 5264 |CYP 1 |ARIS LIM. OMONIJ.A 1.13]8.00|14.0]1.38|23.0/1.80|65.012.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|1.40 | 1.18]1.27 | 2.20| 3.60 | 19.0|2.05 | 2.10 ] 1.18 | 3.60
19:00/5308 |[TUR 1 |ALANYAS. KONYASP. 2.10|3.40|3.60]3.35|5.606.75| 12.0|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|3.60 | 2.80| 1.95 | 6.25|2.40 | 10.0 | 1.82 | 2.45|2.20 | 3.00
19:00/5309 |TUR 1 |RIZESPOR BESIKTAS 2.55|3.35|2.75|4.10 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.50 | 1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.60|4.20 | 3.35|1.95 |6.50| 1.95 | 6.75|1.60 | 1.95|2.15 | 2.25
19:00(5321|TUR 2 [KOCAELI IGDIR B. 1.68|3.45|5.10|2.65|8.00|4.80 | 15.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.002.95|2.10|1.80 |5.40|2.75|13.0|1.98 | 2.55|1.92 | 3.80
19:30| 5265 |CYP 1 |AEK LARN. OMONIA 1.90|3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|11.011.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35|1.88 |5.60|2.45|11.0|1.88 |2.40]2.00 | 2.95
20:00{11332 BRSPK|VITOR.M20 S.JOS.M20 2.00|3.40|3.50]3.15|5.10]5.70|9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.77 | 5.40| 2.15 | 8.00 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.40
20:00| 4061 ESP C |FERROL VALLECANO 4.2013.30|1.85]|7.00|3.00]13.0|5.70|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|7.25|6.25]|2.80 | 11.0|1.90 | 6.25|2.15|2.80 | 3.90 | 2.20
20:00| 4062 ESP C |PONTEVED. MALLORCA 3.80|3.30|1.95|6.25|3.10]11.0|5.90| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]6.25 | 5.60|2.60 | 11.0] 1.95 | 6.25] 1.95| 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.20
20:00| 4072 [ESP C |GRANADA GETAFE 2.80]2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.50 | 4.20|2.40|9.00]2.30|8.50]2.10|2.90|3.10 | 3.05
20:00| 4108 |PRT 1 |NASION.F. PORTO 10.0|5.101.32]18.0|1.85|55.0|2.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|16.0 | 15.0|3.40 | 17.0| 1.50 | 3.25|2.00 | 2.30 | 4.00 | 1.45
20:00| 8502 |GHA 1 |H.OF OAK LEGON C. 1.5013.50|7.75 1.47 | 2.50
20:15[11333 BRSPK|CRB M20 A.SAN.M20 2.55|3.25|2.60|4.10|4.20]7.75|8.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.90 | 3.20| 1.90 | 6.50| 1.95 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.10 | 2.15
20:15/11334 BRSPK| CORIT.M20 H.LUZ M20 1.55|3.80|5.80]2.25|9.00|3.50|17.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.20 | 1.72| 1.63 | 3.80|2.60 | 12.0|1.73 | 2.10 ] 1.60 | 3.10
20:15| 8692 |BRSPK/AZUR.M20 B.SP M20 4.80|3.50(1.70]7.25|2.55|13.04.30]|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]6.00 | 6.25]2.35|11.0| 1.70 | 4.30 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 2.75 | 1.68
20:15| 8693 |BRSPK|CRUZ M20 F.LUZ M20 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.75|4.00 | 15.012.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.30 | 1.85|1.65 | 4.20| 2.45|12.0|1.70 | 2.05| 1.65 | 2.85
20:45| 8694 |BRSPK OESTE M20 S.CR.M20 1.176.50 | 14.01.48|25.0|1.97 | 65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10 | 2.00| 1.52 | 1.25]1.32 | 2.55| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.25 | 2.45[ 1.25 | 3.60
21:00/1028 |ITASC |JUVENTUS MILAN 2.40]3.35|3.25|3.90|5.50]8.00|10.0|1.70|2.15|4.00 | 3.20|4.20 | 3.30|2.15|7.25]|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.55 | 2.50 | 2.95
21:00| 3901 [MAR 1 |CHABAB M. FUS RABAT 11.0|5.20|1.25]20.0|1.75]65.02.30]1.90|1.80 |3.00|2.55|17.0 | 17.0|3.80 | 23.0| 1.47 | 3.35|2.60 | 2.95|5.00 | 1.45
21:00{5101 |[FRA 2 |PARIS MARTIGUES 1.20]6.75|14.0]1.60|25.0]2.10|70.0|2.29 | 1.55|2.35|2.15]|1.68 |1.33]|1.37 | 2.80| 3.80 | 20.0 | 2.30 | 2.55]1.32 | 4.10
21:00| 5102 |FRA 2 |RODEZ RED STAR 1.70]3.70|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30 | 15.0]2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.45]|2.40 |1.95]|1.65|4.20|2.40 | 11.0|1.67 | 2.00 | 1.65 | 2.70
21:00/ 5105 |FRA 2 |AMIENS TROYES 2.65|3.10|2.85|4.504.90]9.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.90 | 3.70|2.20 | 7.75]2.25|9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65|2.70 | 2.80
21:00| 5106 |FRA 2 |CAEN CLERMONT 2.35/3.40|3.00/3.80|5.00]7.75|9.50|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.90 | 3.10|2.00 | 6.75]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.45
21:00| 5107 [FRA 2 |AJACCIO ANNECY 2.95|3.05|2.60|5.00|4.40]9.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]6.25|4.70|2.40|10.0]|2.30 |8.00]2.10|2.90 | 3.10 | 3.00
21:00| 5108 |FRA 2 |GRENOBLE BASTIA 2.90|3.00|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.001.55|2.30 |4.40|3.35|5.70 | 4.30]2.40|9.50]|2.25|7.50|1.97 | 2.75]2.90 | 2.70
21:00| 6481 |CAFCL |BELOUIZD. AHLY C. 3.00|2.95|245]15.20|4.10]9.50|8.00|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|6.25|4.90|2.40|10.0|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.35 | 3.05
21:00| 8503 | BRSPK|C.TIE.M20 JUVEN.M20 5.40/3.70|1.608.00|2.35]|16.0 | 3.70|2.19| 1.60 | 2.55 | 2.40 | 6.50 | 6.25|2.55|11.0| 1.63 | 4.00 | 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.80 | 1.60
21:30{11325WELC |CAERAU E. CWMBR.C. 1.20(6.75|9.00|1.40|12.0|1.97 | 55.014.10|1.15|1.37 | 1.55|1.251.22|1.20 | 1.70 | 2.25 | 13.0 | 1.62 | 1.72 | 1.12| 2.05




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfFTime - Full i i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Fgggfjd o GtLEE:l;IIr(s;trvE:IIf Géﬁﬁj}é‘ﬁﬂf TS E:-ail'; E:'E?;
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | w1 | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eov2s | 1eovts | overos [ over1s | overos [ over1s | gg  [ogsovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 615 | 617 | 574 | 520 | 524
21:30/11326)WELC |NEWP.C. TRETHOMAS 2.70|3.702.20|4.20|3.40]8.00|6.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.60|3.10|1.82|6.25]|1.72 | 5.20|1.50 | 1.72| 1.98 | 1.85
21:30| 2375 |SCO 2 |AIRDRIE FALKIRK 10.06.00|1.23]18.0|1.63]60.0|2.20|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|14.0|13.0]3.40|17.0|1.37 |2.80]2.10|2.30]3.40|1.32
21:45[11335BRSPK|LINEN.M20 COIMB.M20 3.10/3.30|2.20]5.10|3.50]9.00|6.50|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|4.90|3.99]|2.10|7.50]|1.90 | 6.25|1.67 | 2.05|2.40 | 2.05
21:45| 2671 NIR C |WELDERS GLENTORAN 11.0(6.25|{1.20]19.0|1.55|65.0 | 2.05|2.41|1.50|2.20 | 2.05|15.0|14.0]3.40 | 19.0|1.35|2.70|2.20 | 2.40 ] 3.50 | 1.30
22:00| 4056 |[ESP 1 |VALENCIA REAL MAD. 7.2514.40|1.45(13.0|2.10]32.0/3.10|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50]10.0 | 10.0|2.95|13.0|1.60 | 3.60 | 1.78 | 2.15| 3.45 | 1.53
22:00{5001 [FRA 1 |NICE RENNES 2.25|3.50|3.40]3.60|5.50]|7.25|10.5|1.90|1.90 |3.30|2.85|3.60|2.95|1.97|6.75]|2.35|9.50|1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.70
22:15/4109 |PRT 1 |GUIMARAES SPORTING 3.90|3.40|2.00]6.00|3.20]13.0|6.25]|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|6.25|5.70|2.50|11.0|1.90 | 6.25|1.88 | 2.50 | 3.25 | 2.10
22:45(11340 BRSPK FERR.M20 JAC.M20 1.176.50 | 14.0|1.48|25.0|1.97 |65.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.001.52 | 1.25|1.32 | 2.55| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.25 | 2.45| 1.25 | 3.60
23:00| 8695 |BRSPK PALM.M20 NAUT.M20 1.05|12.0 | 22.0 4.70(1.15|1.40
23:15| 8696 |BRSPK/AM.RN M20 OPER.M20 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.55|7.25|4.30| 13.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.40 | 1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.35| 11.0 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 1.68 | 2.75
00:00{11341 BRSPK/FLUM.M20 INT.L M20 1.504.00|6.00]2.15]|9.50|3.25|19.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15|1.97 |1.65]|1.57 | 3.60|2.60 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.50 | 2.90
00:15[11342BRSPK FRANC.M20 N.IG.M20 4.00|3.45|1.85/6.00|2.85|11.0|5.10|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|5.70 | 5.202.40 | 10.0| 1.78 | 5.00 | 1.75|2.10 | 2.80 | 1.85
00:55[11343 BRSPK/SANTO.M20 TIROL M20 1.2016.25(11.0]1.52|19.0|2.05|65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97|1.97|1.50 | 1.25]1.32|2.50| 3.40|19.011.90 | 2.101.25| 3.30
02:30| 8505 |BRSPK/A.MIN M20 GUAR.M20 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30| 15.0|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 |1.95]|1.73 |4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82|2.30]|1.75| 3.20
02:45| 8731 | BRSPK/AT.PR M20 FERR.M20 1.30/5.30(8.001.75]|14.0]2.35|38.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.57 |1.37]1.42|2.95]|3.00 | 14.0]1.80|2.00]1.33 | 2.90
03:00{11254 MEX1 |ATLAS W SANT.LW 1.23]5.70|11.0
05:00| 8624 AUS1 |WELLING.W P.GLORY W 1.80|3.803.50
08:00| 4684 |AUS 1 |JETS SYDNEY 4.10|3.80(1.75]5.80|2.55|10.5|4.20]3.20|1.30 | 1.82|1.85|4.70 | 4.50| 1.98 | 8.50 1.53 | 3.30|1.37 | 1.50 | 1.90 | 1.43
08:00/ 8625 |AUS1 |CC MARW ADELAID.W 2.20|3.70|2.70
09:00| 8626 |AUS1 |BRISB.R.W CANBERA W 1.40|4.50|6.25
10:35/4685 |AUS 1 |MELBOU.V. SYDNEY W. 1.65]3.70(4.90|2.50|7.25|4.00|13.0|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.15|1.85]|1.62 |4.00|2.35|11.0|1.60 | 1.97 | 1.58 | 2.55
10:45| 3681 |BANPL|RAHMATG. DHAKA W. 1.07|11.0|18.0]1.23|28.0|1.62 | 65.0|3.55|1.25|1.68|1.75]|1.27 | 1.10| 1.20 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.35 | 2.45| 1.10 | 3.05




